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Nome
1° SEM NOME
2° FUZIL
3° FOGUETINHO
4° PIVETE
5 NOVATO
6° JOIA RARA
7° MOLEQUE DOIDO
8° SELVAGEM
9° MINEIRO
10° MAGNATA
11° BERLIM
12° BRUXO
13° BANG BANG
14° CEBOLINHA
15°¢ BOB ESPONJA

Anilha
010335
035130
010799
005487
029875
002431
038018
019015
067387
008903
001556
019675
010319
027598
000268

Dono
DALVANI
HUGO
DARCIEL
ANTONIA
DEIBER
DEIDSOM
TARCISIO
CARLOS EDUARDO
DAVID
JOCIMAR
ANTONIA
SUELEN OTTO
THANUS G.
EDALMO
TIAGO

COLEIRO 13/02/2022

Cidade
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
ST M. JETIBA

BREJETUBA
AF. CLAUDIO
L. TERRA
V.N.I
AF. CLAUDIO
VNI
AF. CLAUDIO

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
0/69 30
0/69 28
0/61 26
0/47 24
0/45 22
0/44 20
0/42 18
0/35 16
0/34 14
0/30 12
0/16 10
0/13 8
0/5 6
0/4 4
0/4 2
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